Dosing pumps
Diaphragm pump 50/60 Hz, 1~ & 3 ~
Parts list - Dismantling and assembly
V7168591 1105
GB
Repl. V7168591 0904
DK
GB

GB
D
Type key Dosing
3
DK
GB
D
Nameplates Dosing
Nameplate, DME, DMS
Nameplate, DMM
T
M
01
 9
88
0
10
03
T
M
01
 9
99
2
10
03
Pos. Description
1
DME, DMS: Product number, serial number, year-week code
DMM: Type designation
2 Voltage
3 Frequency
4 Country of origin
5 Marks of approval, CE-mark etc.
6 Max. capacity [l / h]
7 Max. pressure [bar]
8 Max. current [A]
9 Enclosure class
10 Type designation
11 DMM: Product number
12 DMM: Year-week code
Made in FranceType
Model
U Pmax
Q
H
ImaxfV Hz A
IP   65
W
l/h
Bar
~
9
6
44
15
87
N2042
DMS8-5AR-PP/E/C-F-2-1RRB
120 60 0,1
7,5
5,4
A96462494P101320001
21 8 6 9 5 4
7310
9
6
49
18
29Type
Product No.
U
Q
P.c.
H
AHz Imax
Barl/h
V~
Made in Germany
1 12
11
2
6
3 8
7
5
4
4 17.06.04
Dosing head, DME
Pump size Valves
Materials
dosing head / gaskets / valve balls
Product numbers
pos. 2 + 3 x 3 + 2 x 9 + 13 + 14 + 15 + 18
DME 2
Standard
PP  /  EPDM  /  ceramic 96440665
PP  /  FKM  /  ceramic 96446814
PVDF  /  FKM  /  ceramic 96440667
Stainless steel  /  FKM  /  stainless steel 96440669
Spring-loaded
PP  /  EPDM  /  ceramic 96440666
PP  /  FKM  /  ceramic 96446815
PVDF  /  FKM  /  ceramic 96440668
Stainless steel  /  FKM  /  stainless steel 96440670
DME 8
Standard
PP  /  EPDM  /  ceramic 96440671
PP  /  FKM  /  ceramic 96446816